

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD

Main Case No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.93 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
		<u>MGP, J</u>	
02.	30.10.2024	Both the counsel are present. Admit. Registry is directed to call for the records from the concerned Tribunal and post this case under the caption “Final Hearing” on 27.11.2024. <u>MGP, J</u> AS	